 1 / 8
ISM2005D Series Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
Product Overview
ISM2005D series products are of 5 ports DIN-rail Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, especially designed for
applications in the field of electric power, transportation, industrial control and in other severe industrial
environment. This series, which could work normally under the temperature between -40 and 85°C, has
integrated convenient security management features, enterprise-class link-speed forwarding performance,
strong cabinet, protected industrial circuit and other industrial features. All this series products support ITU-T

Dimensions
 7 / 8
Ordering Information
Product Model
Port
10/100Base-TX
100BaseFX optical port（SC/ST/FC）
Multimode dual fiber Single mode dual fiber Single mode single fiber
ISM2005D-5T-24 5 - - -
ISM2005D-3T-2M-24 3 2 - -
ISM2005D-3T-2S-24 3 - 2 -
ISM2005D-3T-2B-24 3 - - 2
Note：
 Multimode dual fiber support 0.5km；Single mode dual fiber20/40/80/120KM；Single mode single fiber
support0.5/20/40/60/80/120KM
 The default configuration DC24V low-voltage power supply